
	 
	Boys
	 
	Girls

	GRS
	AP
	Effect (95%CI)
	p-value
	AP
	Effect (95%CI)
	p-value

	2.5
	0.77
	
	 
	0.75
	
	

	5
	0.79
	0.02 (-0.05, 0.07)
	0.7121
	0.78
	0.03 (-0.01, 0.06)
	0.1593

	7.5
	0.80
	0.03 (-0.09, 0.13)
	0.7334
	0.80
	0.05 (-0.02, 0.0.12)
	0.1381

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	GRS
	AR
	Effect (95%CI)
	p-value
	AR
	Effect (95%CI)
	p-value

	2.5
	5.43
	
	 
	5.09
	
	

	5
	5.07
	-0.36 (-0.46, -0.27)
	<0.0001
	4.78
	-0.31 (-0.41, -0.21)
	<0.0001

	7.5
	4.78
	-0.65 (-0.80, -0.49)
	<0.0001
	4.52
	-0.57 (-0.74, -0.39)
	<0.0001



